
Season : Summer 2025 - GCE / L3 Exams

Date Range : 23/04/2025-25/06/2025

Date Start Length Exam Board

Component 

Code Component Title Level

TBA TBA 00:00 OCR H555/05 PE: Practical Performances GCE/A

TBA TBA 00:00 OCR H555/06 PE: Evltng Anlys Prf Imprvmnt Mod Pst GCE/A

TBA TBA 00:00 OCR H601/01 A & D: Fine Art: Prsnl Invstgtn Vmod GCE/A

TBA TBA 00:00 OCR H603/01 A & D: Phtgrphy: Prsnl Invstgtn Vmod GCE/A

Wed 23 Apr 09:00 00:12 AQA 7652/3T French ADV Speaking Teacher Cond GCE/A

Wed 30 Apr 09:00 15:00 OCR H601/02 A & D: Fine Art: Extrnly Set Tsk Vmod GCE/A

Fri 02 May 09:00 00:45 EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1A Science Investigation Skills BTNG/B

Fri 02 May 09:45 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31619H1B Science Investigation Skills BTNG/B

Tue 06 May 09:00 15:00 OCR H603/02 A & D: Phtgrphy: Extrnl Set Tsk Vmod GCE/A

Mon 12 May 13:00 01:30 AQA 7181/1 Psychology AS Paper 1 GCE/ASB

Mon 12 May 13:00 01:30 AQA 7366/1 Further Maths AS Paper 1 GCE/ASB

Tue 13 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7037/1 Geography ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Wed 14 May 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCE 8MT0 03 Music Listening and Analysing GCE/ASB

Wed 14 May 13:00 03:00 AQA 7712/1 English Literature A ADV P1 GCE/A

Thu 15 May 13:00 01:30 AQA 7356/1 Mathematics AS Paper 1 GCE/ASB

Fri 16 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 16 May 13:00 01:30 AQA 7366/2M Further Maths AS Paper 2 Mechanics GCE/ASB

Fri 16 May 13:00 00:00 AQA 7366/2D Further Maths AS Paper 2 Discrete GCE/ASB

Fri 16 May 13:00 01:30 EDEXL/KSQ 31491H01 Working in Health and Social Care BTNG/B

Tue 20 May 13:00 01:30 AQA 7181/2 Psychology AS Paper 2 GCE/ASB

Wed 21 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Wed 21 May 13:00 02:30 WJEC/GCE A670U10-1 Film Studies COMP1 Varieties of Film GCE/A

Thu 22 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7712/2B English Literature A ADV P2 Opt B GCE/A

Thu 22 May 13:00 02:30 AQA 7037/2 Geography ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Thu 22 May 13:00 02:00 AQA 7367/1 Further Mathematics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 23 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7042/1C History ADV Paper 1 Option C GCE/A

Fri 23 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 23 May 09:00 01:45 EDEXL/GCE 8MT0 04 Music Producing and Analysing GCE/ASB

Fri 23 May 09:00 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 8MT0 41 Music Written Paper GCE/ASB

Fri 23 May 09:00 02:00 OCR H555/01 PE: Physlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE/A

Fri 23 May 13:00 01:30 AQA 7356/2 Mathematics AS Paper 2 GCE/ASB

Mon 02 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7552/1 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Mon 02 Jun 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9DR0 03 Drama Theatre Makers in Prac. GCE/A

Tue 03 Jun 09:00 02:30 WJEC/GCE A670U20-1 Film Studies COMP2 Global Filmmaking GCE/A

Wed 04 Jun 09:00 01:00 OCR H555/02 PE: Psychlgcl Fctr Afct Perf Wtn GCE/A

Wed 04 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7357/1 Mathematics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Thu 05 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Fri 06 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ GCE/A

Fri 06 Jun 13:00 02:30 AQA 7042/2R History ADV Paper 2 Option R GCE/A

Fri 06 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7367/2 Further Mathematics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Mon 09 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 01:30 AQA 7552/2 D & T: Product Design ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Tue 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Wed 11 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7517/1D Computer Science ADV Paper 1D Python GCE/A

Thu 12 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7357/2 Mathematics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A



Season : Summer 2025 - GCE / L3 Exams

Date Range : 23/04/2025-25/06/2025

Date Start Length Exam Board

Component 

Code Component Title Level

Fri 13 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Fri 13 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7367/3D Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Discrete GCE/A

Fri 13 Jun 13:00 00:00 AQA 7367/3M Further Maths ADV Paper 3 Mechanics GCE/A

Mon 16 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A

Mon 16 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Tue 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/3/A Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A GCE/A

Tue 17 Jun 09:00 01:00 OCR H555/03 PE: Socio-Cltrl Physl Actv Sprt Wtn GCE/A

Wed 18 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7517/2 Computer Science ADV Paper 2 GCE/A

Wed 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Thu 19 Jun 13:00 02:00 AQA 7357/3 Mathematics ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Fri 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A

Wed 25 Jun JCQ CONTINGENCY DAY - all students need to be available


